
65 CT 26928 RODO DE YEBRA, LLUC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 29449 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CL 29417 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 27300 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, ALEX ESP 2 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 25012 FATY TOLOSA, ISMAEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 28254 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 Lleida UA

65 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27041 TORRAS ALMIRALL, ELOI ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 27303 SALLENT JURADO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Sant Just

73 CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

69 CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 Lleida UA

65 CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 28938 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID ESP 3 CA Gavà

72 CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29528 CORTES CASTILLA, RAUL ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25766 POVEDA MARTIN, BLAS ESP 1 JA Sabadell

69 CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs Sub-20

Estadi Joan Serrahima ‐ 1 de maig de 2019

100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

ATLETES INSCRITS



65 CT 24717 FORT DIAZ, DAVID ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 24517 SANCHEZ NOVENSA, JOEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 28437 SILVA SALAZAR, DYLAN ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CL 26781 ALVAREZ MARTIN, PERE ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28804 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 26563 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Tarragona

71 CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24459 GIL ALISEDA, DANIEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CL 29474 VINUESA RESINO, MARC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 Lleida UA

65 CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27924 SEGURA PESUDO, BEZA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà

72 CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CL 28121 NUÑEZ VILAPLANA, CARLES ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CL 29604 HAMMADI , ADIL MAR 0 Lleida UA

65 CT 26003 MAIJO FRIGOLA, ADAM ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 91606 PINA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

72 CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 27074 BOULBAYEM RHARRABTI, RIDUAN ESP 2 CA Igualada

73 CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 26246 SOLE MORALES, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 29330 REBOLLAR CASTAÑER, TEGUENY ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CL 83381 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 27545 GUENFOUDI BOUSFIA, MUSTAFA ESP 2 Lleida UA

800m MASC. 

1.500m MASC.

3.000m MASC. 



65 CT 24970 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 29676 PICAÑOL BUITRAGO, JEREMY ESP 3 CA Gavà

70 CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

73 CL 29248 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CT 28752 ABAD ROCAMORA, ELIAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 28124 DE SAN EUFRASIO NOVO, PAU ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

69 CL 27943 AZZI AZZI, ABDELHAKIM ESP 2 Lleida UA

65 CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

72 CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29249 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

65 CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 28882 CRIQUET JUAN, MIQUEL ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

73 CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CL 27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 SG 4139 TABANERA MANZANARES, ANTONIO ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

110m tanques (1,00) MASC. AL_JM

3.000m Obst. MASC.

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.



65 CT 28374 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29252 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CL 29174 MARTINEZ POLO, JAN ESP 2 CE Universitari

2 CT 23521 RAMOS GANDIA, HECTOR ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

65 CT 25813 MARQUES JIMENEZ, RAMON ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 25800 CODINA COSTA, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

72 CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 27303 SALLENT JURADO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Sant Just

73 CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26247 AYMERICH ESCARPENTER, CARLES ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CT 24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CL 28094 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, PAU ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 28865 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27917 MEMBA TORRA, ERIC ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

63 CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa MASC. 

Llargada MASC. 



65 CL 24972 ALFONSO FALGOSA, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 CA Igualada

73 CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

63 CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 29664 HORNE MIMO, ORIOL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

69 CT 29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

65 CT 25997 IGLESIAS PAREDES, RAUL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CL 28768 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

70 CL 26132 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIK ESP 1 CA Igualada

73 CT 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 27042 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

65 CT 26201 ALIQUE GARCIA, ALBERT ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

72 CT 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 26565 CASADO VIECO, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CT 25925 TARRATS CASTILLO, JAN ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (6kg) MASC.



65 CT 26596 MIRAS GARRIGOS, KILIAN ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

72 CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

70 CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

73 CL 26565 CASADO VIECO, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CL 27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

65 CT 25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

72 CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

70 CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

73 CT 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 27042 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 V 21290 ISKRENOV DONEV, DIAN BUL 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

65 CT 26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CL 71461 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

72 CL 29334 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Granollers

71 CT 24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 27055 MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2 M 3475 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, FERNANDO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

Pes (6kg) MASC.

Disc (1,750kg) MASC.

5.000m Marxa MASC.



65 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 AA Catalunya

65 CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

65 CT 26928 RODO DE YEBRA, LLUC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

65 CT 28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

68 CL 28755 PEREZ SERVAT, ALEX ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

68 CL 23624 TORRA VILAFRANCA, PERE ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 93173 ALPUENTE JIMENEZ, KALKIDAN ESP 4 CA Canaletes

66 CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

66 CL 93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

66 CT 28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 91940 ALBALADEJO NAVARRO, POL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 91942 ALLENDE HERRAIZ, PAU ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

72 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

72 CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

72 CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

72 CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

70 CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 27300 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, ALEX ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 28804 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

73 CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

73 CL 29252 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

73 CL 71743 SAIZ SANTAOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

71 CL 24761 MAÑOSO OCA, ALVARO ESP 0 CE Universitari

71 CL 29174 MARTINEZ POLO, JAN ESP 2 CE Universitari

71 CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

71 CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

63 CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

63 CT 25711 SALA SALILLAS, ARNAU ESP 1 Cornellà At.

2 CT 25012 FATY TOLOSA, ISMAEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

2 CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 FC Barcelona

2 CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

2 SG 4139 TABANERA MANZANARES, ANTONIO ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

69 CL 90034 CARNER CASTELLO, BLAI ESP 4 Lleida UA

69 CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT ESP 4 Lleida UA

69 CL 87329 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 5 Lleida UA

69 CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

69 CL 28552 OLIVA GINE, POL ESP 1 Lleida UA

4x100m MASC. 



65 CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

65 CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

65 CT 24717 FORT DIAZ, DAVID ESP 1 AA Catalunya

65 CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

68 CL 28755 PEREZ SERVAT, ALEX ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 28072 BARREDA COLOM, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

66 CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

66 CL 27924 SEGURA PESUDO, BEZA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

66 CL 27041 TORRAS ALMIRALL, ELOI ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 28437 SILVA SALAZAR, DYLAN ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CL 26781 ALVAREZ MARTIN, PERE ESP 0 CA Granollers

72 CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

72 CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

72 CL 27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 27072 ALBA PARES, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CT 28961 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN ESP 3 CA Igualada

70 CT 28962 LACUEVA LLUELLES, CESC ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

73 CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

73 CL 29528 CORTES CASTILLA, RAUL ESP 2 CA Tarragona

73 CL 29249 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

73 CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

63 CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

63 CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

63 CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

2 CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

2 CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

2 CT 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

2 CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25766 POVEDA MARTIN, BLAS ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 29474 VINUESA RESINO, MARC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CL 27943 AZZI AZZI, ABDELHAKIM ESP 2 Lleida UA

69 CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

69 CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 Lleida UA

69 CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

4x400m MASC. 



65 CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 28884 ARANGO GONZALEZ, ANGELICA DEL CARMEN ESP 3 CA Gavà

72 CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

73 CT 29548 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

71 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

63 CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 29615 MONISTROL MIMO, MARIA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

61 CL 25865 PASCUAL CARNE, MONICA ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 29452 SANCHEZ CORTES, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 28669 MARTI GONZALEZ, MONTSE ESP 0 CA Gavà

72 CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

70 CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABELLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

62 CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

73 CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CL 27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

63 CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 29620 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Lleida UA

61 CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 28469 GUAITOLI , MIA ITA 3 CA Canaletes

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

72 CT 28473 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

70 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

62 CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

3 IB 16230 PINACCHIO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

61 CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

100m FEM.

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



65 CT 22470 VIRGILI BLANCO, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CL 27412 GABRIEL RIERA, BERTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

72 CT 26786 LORA MARTIN, MARIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

70 CT 25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

73 CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CL 29060 CAROL ESCOLA, MARTA ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CL 29414 SEGURA BERENGENO, BERTA ESP 3 Lleida UA

61 CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

72 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

70 CT 25727 TORRAS VIVES, ANNA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CL 29111 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

73 CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CT 26007 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CL 28139 ZAOUI , DOUAA MAR 2 Lleida UA

61 CT 28433 DE SOUSA BRITO, SOFIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 29268 LANDA OROQUIETA, CRISTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27082 OLIVERA SORIANO, MARTA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CT 28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

62 CT 29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 93720 GIL CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

73 CL 90523 ROFES PALACIOS, ALEXANDRA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

71 CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

20 CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

3 CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 29471 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ, MEREM ESP 5 JA Sabadell

69 CL 83196 EL HARRAK BENNOUNA, LAELA ESP 5 Lleida UA

61 CL 93644 AVELLANEDA CULLELL, ANNA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

800m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m FEM. 



65 CT 25578 RIVERO MOLINA, MARIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

66 CT 27080 COLAS SIMAL, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

70 CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

73 CL 29241 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, ARIADNA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 29166 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA ESP 0 Lleida UA

61 CT 26241 BOTA BARBARA, NURIA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

72 CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

61 CL 28866 ROJAS RIBALTA, LAURA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIANA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

70 CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

62 CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

3 CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

61 CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.000m Obst. FEM.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



65 CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

72 CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

73 CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

63 CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

3 CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

69 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

61 CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 28914 CACERES BARCELO, LAIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 93718 TORRENT VIDRIER, MIREIA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27855 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

63 CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

3 M 8245 CARRASCO GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 28239 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

69 CL 29353 PLANA BESO, LAIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

61 CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA ESP 5 CA Gavà

72 CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

62 CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

73 CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

71 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 27465 ROCABERT ARAGONES, SOL ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Alçada FEM.

Perxa FEM.

Llargada FEM.



65 CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28488 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 93217 PEDRO ARIETE, BERTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

72 CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

70 CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

62 CT 29641 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 93719 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

73 CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

71 CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 5 CE Universitari

63 CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

3 CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

61 CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 28513 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CL 29716 RUIZ CASTILLO, CARLA ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CL 29416 MACIA VIDAL, IONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

62 CL 29107 LLORET MATEOS, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CL 28012 GRAU POZO, NEREA ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell

69 CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

61 CL 28218 RAS SEGURA, NURIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 25805 PUJALS SUAREZ, JOANA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 24704 PALAZUELO ADROVER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

72 CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

70 CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

62 CL 27678 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26035 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LOPEZ, BRISA ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 27748 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

3 CL 28120 FERRERO GONZALEZ, BERTA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CL 29415 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA

61 CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Triple Salt FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



65 CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25976 MARTINEZ ISART, JUDITH ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 24704 PALAZUELO ADROVER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

72 CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

70 CL 29416 MACIA VIDAL, IONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

62 CL 27677 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

73 CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

71 CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

63 CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

69 CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

61 CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 28513 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

72 CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

62 CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

73 CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

71 CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

63 CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

3 CL 29541 SANCHEZ PEINADO, VIENA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell

69 CL 27950 TORRELLES VIVAS, ARAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

61 CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

65 CT 24959 PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

68 CT 29261 BALLARIN RUBINART, NURIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 28424 URRUTIA HERRERA, AINA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29282 VILA ROVIRA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Gavà

72 CT 27866 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers

70 CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 29602 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 25948 ROSAS GONZALEZ, LARA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

71 CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA ESP 5 CE Universitari

63 CT 25369 CAYERO SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 22472 GARCIA ROVIRA, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 72726 GOMEZ PEIDRO, ONA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

61 CT 25968 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NOA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

5.000m Marxa FEM.

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.



65 CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

65 CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

65 CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

65 CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

68 CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

66 CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

66 CL 29452 SANCHEZ CORTES, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 28884 ARANGO GONZALEZ, ANGELICA DEL CARMEN ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

CT 28669 MARTI GONZALEZ, MONTSE ESP 0 CA Gavà

72 CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

72 CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

72 CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

72 CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

70 CL 81710 CARLES MARI, CELIA ESP 4 CA Igualada

70 CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

70 CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

62 CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

62 CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

62 CL 27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

62 CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28246 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

73 CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

73 CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

73 CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

73 CL 94419 PRATS CASADO, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

71 CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

71 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

63 CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

63 CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

63 CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

63 CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

3 CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

3 CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

3 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28604 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 29615 MONISTROL MIMO, MARIA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 78112 ADAM , ANTONIA IOANA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 90059 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

61 CL 25865 PASCUAL CARNE, MONICA ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CL 28218 RAS SEGURA, NURIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4x100m FEM.



65 CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

65 CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

65 CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIANA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

65 CT 22470 VIRGILI BLANCO, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

68 CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

68 CL 27412 GABRIEL RIERA, BERTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 28756 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

66 CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

66 CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

66 CT 28469 GUAITOLI , MIA ITA 3 CA Canaletes

66 CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 26097 NAVARRO SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Gavà

72 CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

72 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

72 CT 28473 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

72 CT 26786 LORA MARTIN, MARIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

70 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

70 CL 29418 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

70 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

70 CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

62 CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

62 CL 29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

62 CT 25715 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

62 CT 25716 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, MARTINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

73 CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

73 CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

73 CL 27851 PARDINES VILALTA, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

73 CL 29245 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

71 CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

71 CL 29060 CAROL ESCOLA, MARTA ESP 3 CE Universitari

71 CL 27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

71 CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

63 CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

63 CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

63 CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

63 CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

3 CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

3 CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

3 IB 16230 PINACCHIO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

3 BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26583 CAMPS CALDERON, BERTA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

69 CL 28551 KONTEH GARCIA, CARME ESP 2 Lleida UA

69 CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

69 CT 29166 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA ESP 0 Lleida UA

69 CL 29374 SANUY ROIGE, ARIADNA ESP 3 Lleida UA

69 CL 29414 SEGURA BERENGENO, BERTA ESP 3 Lleida UA

61 CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

61 CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4x400m FEM. 


